Gf 16, Kanha Icon Nr. Kapurai Chowkdi Road Vadodara Gujarat 390009. 6.
MAHESHBHAI MANUBHAI DARAJI, C/O Jay Shiya Ram Electrical Dandiya
Bazar Pratap Road, Narayan Chamber 390001.
Loan Account No. LNBAR0HL-04210089995 & LNBAR0HL-04210089994

08-08-2022 Rs. 12,27,164 /-
(Rupees Twelve Lakh

Twenty Seven
Thousand One

Hundred Sixty Four
Only) by way of out-
standing principal,
arrears (including

accrued late charges)
and interest till

18.08.2022.

We hereby call upon the borrower stated herein to pay us within 60 days from the date of this notice, the outstanding amount
(s)together with further interest thereon plus cost, charges, expenses, etc.